List of Exam Centers outside India

Exam Center

Contact Person

Address Email ID
Code Name fmat
USA 01 Swaraswati School of Music, Ms. Saneyee swaraswatischoolofmusic @gmail.c
Knollwood P, Dublin, USA Bhattacharjee, om
USA 02 Charlotte, North Carolina U.S.A. Ashwini Gogate kathak @ashwinigogate.com
14113 Lissdell circle
charlotte NC 28277 USA
USA 03 10165 Camino San Thomas, San Meenal Chakradeo meenal @mapasd.com
Diego, CA 92127, USA.
USA 04 Nrityanaad Academy, Washington, D.C. / Virginia / Uttara Bhave nrityanaadkathak @gmail.com
Maryland, USA.
USA 05 New Jersey, USA. . pallavidegwekar @ gmail.com
) ) Pallavi Degwekar
Add: 702, Blossom circle Dayton NJ 08810 United States. .
Shaikh
USA 06 Nritya Shaily School of Shaily Sodani nrityashaily @ gmail.com
Kathak, USA- Phoenix, Bhandari
Arizona 3519-E-Tracker-Trl
Phoenix AZ, USA 85050
USA 07 Nritya Varsha Varsha Kailas nrityavarsha@ gmail.com
Dance Academy, Jawadekar
Add: 10005 Lavon Bend, Austin, TX 78717 W
USA 08 Kalaxya Kathak, Wykeshir Ct, Cumming, USA Mital Patel mital @kalaxyadance.com
USA 09 Storytellers School of Dance, Ekta Popat linfo@ssdhouston.com

17707 Galloway Forest Dr Richmond TX

77407 USA




[USA 10 Aakriti Kathak, 1100 Wakehurst Dr, Cary NC 27519 Kriti Rakesh aakritikathakdance @ gmail.com
North Carolina

USA 12 10601, Steinbeck Ct Shabree Jadhav bvduspadallas @ gmail.com
Irving Texas 75063

Canada 01 Mississauga Taal Academy, Toronto Canada. Shilpa Save shilpasave @taalacademy.com
18 A Kings Road, Ingleburn, NSW 2565, SYDNEY, )

AUSO1 AUSTRALIA Harshala Vaidya ramasydney @yahoo.com

GER 01 Naadamagna, 21 Magdeburger, Jai Kale zaeekale @ googlemail.com
StraB3e71065, Sindelfingen, Germany

SWIO1 Trishnan Dance Academy Poonam Shyam poonam.shyam @trishna.ch
Heimstrasse 16b, 8953 Dietikon,
Switzerland

UAE 01 706, 7™ Floor Arati Agarwal arati_a2001 @yahoo.com
Damas Gold, Al Nahada Sharjah
,UAE , Dubai

Bah 01 House 2315, Road 4377, Block 743 Khalil Ebrahim Khalil 3, ) 2 shar@gmail.com
Sanad , Bahrain Alashar
Nupur Dance Academy : .o . Lo .

NZEO1 M N h . hi @ L.
1/39 Pah Road Epsom Auckland 1023 NZ anast amjosit FAnast.namios = emat.com

SGPO1 West Bay Condominium, Singapore Tanuja Sane tanusane @ gmail.com

INTLO1 Bhoorishi Music School, Mr. Rochak Goswami rochakgoswami @ gmail.com

Tom, Navislaan 21, 2493BM, Den Haag




